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Women / 3 / B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Pendry3044
High Point

9.625 9.250 9.1509.425 37.450
1 4T 2 3 1 

1 

Izzy Parrett3042
High Point

9.475 9.350 8.9009.550 37.275
3 1 1 6 2 

2 

Abigael Brancato3097
Sonshine

9.450 9.250 9.3508.825 36.875
4 4T 8 1 3 

3 

Nica Kostenko3131
Team Attraction

9.100 9.200 9.2259.275 36.800
10 6 4 2 4 

4 

Murou Wang3043
High Point

9.150 9.300 8.8759.125 36.450
7 2T 7 7 5 

5 

Erin Olson3132
Team Attraction

9.125 8.975 9.0009.300 36.400
8T 8 3 4 6 

6 

Taylor Punzalan3029
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.075 8.950 8.9759.250 36.250
11 9 5 5 7 

7 

Ryanna Marcano3136
Team Attraction

9.425 9.300 8.7758.700 36.200
5 2T 9 10 8 

8 

Kaylee Banks3137
Team Attraction

8.725 9.025 8.8259.175 35.750
16 7 6 8T 9 

9 

Keira Morrissey3114
Superior

9.125 8.825 8.8258.575 35.350
8T 10 10 8T 10 

10 

Chloe Soorus3052
Lake Norman

9.525 8.750 8.5758.300 35.150
2 11 13 12 11 

11 

Gabby Edwards3089
Shooting Stars

8.800 8.125 8.6508.450 34.025
14 15 11 11 12 

12 

Emily Wisenbaker3069
Salem

9.025 8.475 7.8258.425 33.750
12 13T 12 17 13 

13 

Emma Messineo3030
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.200 8.550 8.2757.625 33.650
6 12 16 15 14 

14 

Nicole Hurtado3080
Sanford

9.000 7.675 8.3758.175 33.225
13 17 14 13 15 

15 

Olivia Mock3067
Salem

8.200 8.475 8.3257.925 32.925
17 13T 15 14 16 

16 

Ariyanna Washington3068
Salem

8.750 7.900 8.0007.525 32.175
15 16 17 16 17 

17 
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